
Copyright © 2026 A2 Advertising. All Rights Reserved. Written permission is required before use.

PRICES EFFECTIVE WEDNESDAY,  JANUARY 7 - TUESDAY,  JANUARY  13, 2026www.storewebsite.com
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Dozen

Vital Farms Organic Eggs 10.99
6 Pk., Selected Varieties

Puffs Facial Tissue 9.99
12 Pk./700 mL Bottles

Ice Mountain Spring Water 4.99

THIS WEEK’S Deals!

2/$5
24 Pk./.5 Liter Bottles
NIAGARA
WATER

7.99
6-20 Ct.
Selected Varieties 
NESTLÉ DRUMSTICKS, 
OREO OR 
MICKEY MOUSE 
NOVELTIES

3.49
Dozen, Grade A 
EGG•LAND’S BEST 
LARGE  EGGS

2.99
13.9-27 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
TOMBSTONE OR 
JACK’S PIZZA

5.99
128 Oz., Selected Varieties 
BLUE RIBBON 
CLASSICS 
FROZEN DAIRY 
DESSERT

299
7 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Mann’s
Better Greens

149
lb.

Cosmic Crisp
Apples

DIGITAL COUPONS

TAP.
CLIP.
SAVE!
Save More with

SCAN HERE

Clip this Week’s Digital Coupon 
in our App & SAVE BIG!

to Download the App

Kraft Natural Chunks,
Shreds or Crumbles
Selected Varieties
5-8 Oz.

2.29

EA.3.29
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Nature Valley, Fiber One, 
General Mills Cereal or Bars  
or Betty Crocker Fruit Snacks
Selected Varieties
5.34-10.8 Oz. or 4-10 Ct.

Ore-Ida
Frozen Potatoes
Selected Varieties
19-32 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Ragú
Pasta Sauce
Selected Varieties
45 Oz.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Pillsbury Grands!, 
Crescents or 
Cinnamon Rolls
Selected Varieties
8-16.3 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft Macaroni 
& Cheese
Original
5 Pk.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft Macaroni & 
Cheese Spirals
Original
4 Pk.

4.99

EA.5.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION. 
WITH PURCHASE OF 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Smart Ones Frozen Entrées  
or Kool-Aid Burst
Selected Varieties, 6.49-10.25 Oz. or 6 Pk.Save $5  instantly when you purchase Any 5  participating products!

99¢

EA.1.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

6-10.75 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Frito-Lay
Doritos

2/$7

6.25-7.62 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Frito-Lay
Baked Lay’s

2/$8

Save $5  instantly when you purchase 
Any 5  participating products!

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION.
WITH PURCHASE OF 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

EA.4.99
-1.00

3.99 EA.

48 Oz. or 6 Ct., Selected Varieties 
Kemps IttiBitz
or Frozen Yogurt 
Ice Cream

Hot DEAL

3/$4
7.5-10.9 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Totino’s Pizza 
or Pizza Rolls

SAVE $1 WHEN
YOU BUY 3

QUANTITIES LESS 
THAN 3 ARE $167 EA.

USDA Choice

Boneless Beef
Shoulder Roast 499

Whole
Boneless
Pork Loin

219
Family Pack, USDA Choice
Boneless Beef
New York Strip Steaks 1499

lb.

Family Pack, USDA Choice
Boneless Beef
Shoulder Steaks 549

lb.

Lean & Meaty
Pork
Spare Ribs 249

lb.

lb.

lb.

Family Pack
Chicken 
Drumsticks

139
lb.

Family Pack
Boneless
Pork Chops

249
lb.

Navel Oranges 99¢
lb.

1 Lb., Florida Grown

Strawberries 299

FIRST OF THE Season! PICKED AT Peak!



ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION. WITH PURCHASE OF 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Save $5  instantly when you purchase
 Any 5  participating products!

SAVE ON Home & Health
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15.99
92-144 Oz. or 32-60 Ct., Selected Varieties 
TIDE, DREFT OR GAIN
DETERGENT 2.99

3.49 14.99 10.99

15.99

14.99

4 Ct.,  Selected Varieties 
9 LIVES
WET CAT FOOD

6-6.35 Oz., Selected Varieties 
BEGGIN’ STRIPS
DOG TREATS

6 Rolls, Selected Varieties 
BOUNTY
PAPER TOWELS

6 Lb., Selected Varieties 
NUTRISH
DOG FOOD

24 Oz., Selected Varieties 
DOWNY OR GAIN
FABRIC SOFTENER

8-12 Rolls,  Selected Varieties 
CHARMIN
BATH TISSUE

-1.00
32 Oz.
Heinz
Ketchup

EA.4.99

3.99 EA.

-1.00
7 Oz.
Kraft 
Colby Jack
Cracker Cuts

EA.3.69

2.69 EA.

-1.00
4 Pk. or 52 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Chobani Yogurt
or Oat Milk

EA.3.99

2.99 EA.

-1.00
42 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Birds Eye Voila! 
Skillet Meals 

EA.7.99

6.99 EA.

-1.00
12.5-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kraft Salad Dressing, 
Jell-O Gelatin, Pudding 
or Oatmilk Cups

EA.2.99

1.99 EA.

-1.00
10 Pk.
Selected Varieties
Kool-Aid
Jammers

EA.2.99

1.99 EA.

-1.00
EA.2.99

1.99 EA.

7.2-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Pillsbury Toaster Strudels, 
Scrambles or Mini-Cinnis 
Pull-Apart Rolls

-1.00
12 Pk.
Selected Varieties
Danimals
Drinks

EA.5.99

4.99 EA.

-1.00
4 Pk.
Selected Varieties
Dannon Light & Fit,
Oikos or Danimals

EA.3.99

2.99 EA.

-1.00
64 Oz.
Selected Varieties
International 
Delight Creamer

EA.6.99

5.99 EA.

-1.00
12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
StarKist
Chunk Light Tuna

EA.2.99

1.99 EA.

-1.00
24 Oz.
Original
Daisy 
Sour Cream

EA.3.69

2.69 EA.

-1.00
12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Gevalia
Ground Coffee

EA.9.49

8.49 EA.

-1.00
6-12 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Maxwell House or 
Gevalia
Coffee Pods

EA.7.99

6.99 EA.

-1.00
23.1-27.9 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Maxwell House
or Yuban Coffee

EA.13.99

12.99 EA.

19-30 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kraft 
Miracle Whip

EA.5.49
-1.00

4.49 EA.

EA.3.49
-1.00

2.49 EA.

8-24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Classico Pasta Sauce
or Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese

22-30 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kraft
Mayonnaise

EA.4.99
-1.00

3.99 EA.

EA.3.49
-1.00

2.49 EA.

9.4-14 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kraft Deluxe Macaroni  
& Cheese or Velveeta 
Shells   & Cheese

EA.1.99
-1.00
99¢

EA.

4-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Old El Paso Enchilada 
Sauce, Green Chiles 
or Refried Beans

EA.3.49
-1.00

2.49 EA.

8-12 Ct. or 6.25-19 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Old El Paso Dinner 
Kits, Shells, Bowls, 
Seasonings or Sauce 

8-12 Ct. or 8.8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Old El Paso Taco 
Shells, Tortillas, 
Beans or Rice

EA.2.49
-1.00

1.49 EA.

10.7-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kraft
Singles

EA.3.99
-1.00

2.99 EA.
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Great Prices
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899
5 Ct.

Selected Varieties
Think!

High Protein 
Bars

319
5-7 Oz.

Selected Varieties
Veggie Straws

Snacks

4 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Yasso
Frozen Yogurt 
Bars

4.99

EVEN MORE SAVINGS ON  Home & Health

11.89
12 Oz. or 8 Pk.
Selected Varieties 
Vicks
Cough & Cold

8.49
100-105 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Suavitel Liquid
Fabric Softener

16.99
4 Ct. 
Duracell 9 Volt
Batteries

2.99
70 Ct.
Selected Varieties 
Suavitel Fabric
Softener Sheets 10.99

169 Oz.
Lavender Scent
Fabuloso All-Purpose 
Cleaner

15 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Ricos
Cheese Sauce

16 Oz.
Classic Rolled Oats
Kodiak
Protein Oats299 499

Hot DEALS



ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION. WITH PURCHASE OF 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS
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GROCERY AND HOME Goodies

28-36 Ct.
Selected Varieties 
Finish
Dish Pods 109912-14 Oz.

Selected Varieties 
Minute or 
Success Rice 199 128 Oz.

Selected Varieties 
Crisco
Cooking Oil 1199

4 Pk.
Selected Varieties 
Puffs
Facial Tissue

10-20 Ct., Selected 
Varieties
Hefty Sider
Storage Bags

20-60 Ct
 Selected Varieties
Hefty
Trash Bags

32 Oz.
 Selected Varieties
Formula 409 or Clorox
Household Spray Cleaner699 299 899 359

30-32 Oz., Selected Varieties
Clorox
Household Cleaner

4 Pk., Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Fruit Cups

3-8.5 Oz., Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Candy

6 Oz.
Best Choice
Raisins

8 Oz.
Best Choice Mini Garlic 
Bread Loaf

2 Liter, Selected Varieties
Best Choice 
Soft Drinks

4.99

2/$5

2/$3

3/$5

2/$3

4/$5

35 Ct., Selected Varieties
Clorox
Wipes

6 Pk., Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Applesauce Cups

2/$6

2/$5
Save $5  instantly when you purchase

 Any 5  participating products!

21-44 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Huggies 
Snug & Dry Diapers

EA.9.99
-1.00

8.99 EA.

EA.11.49
-1.00

10.49 EA.

9-32 Ct., Selected Varieties
Huggies Goodnites,
Pull-Ups, Little Movers 
or Snugglers Diapers

EA.2.99
-1.00

1.99 EA.

7.5-8.6 Oz.
Selected Varieties
General Mills Chex Mix, 
Bugles or Gardetto’s

8 Pk., Selected Varieties
Maison Perrier 
or San Pelligrino
Sparkling Water

EA.5.49
-1.00

4.49 EA.

EA.2.79
-1.00

1.79 EA.

7 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Jell-O Girl 
Scouts Desserts

19.8-22.2 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Home Bake
Main Entrées

EA.10.99
-1.00

9.99 EA.

15-22.2 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Home Bake
Side Dishes

EA.5.99
-1.00

4.99 EA.

EA.7.99
-1.00

6.99 EA.

32 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Velveeta
Loaf

560-704 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Huggies
Wipes

EA.18.99
-1.00

17.99 EA.

4 Pk., Selected Varieties
Dannon Oikos
Protein Shakes

EA.9.99
-1.00

8.99 EA.

56-64 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Huggies
Wipes

EA.2.49
-1.00

1.49 EA.

2 Ct., Selected Varieties
Philadelphia 
Cheesecake 
Crumbles

EA.4.49
-1.00

3.49 EA.

EA.12.99
-1.00

11.99 EA.

288-352 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Huggies
Wipes

EA.3.79
-1.00

2.79 EA.

9-14 Oz., Selected Varieties
Devour
Entrées

EA.6.99
-1.00

5.99 EA.

168-192 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Huggies
Wipes

EA.3.99
-1.00

2.99 EA.

9.8 Oz., Original
Quaker
Instant Grits

17.06-28.79 Oz., Selected Varieties
Red Baron Stuffed Crust or 
Fully Loaded Pizza

EA.6.99
-1.00

5.99 EA.

EA.4.99
-1.00

3.99 EA.18.85-30.88 Oz., Selected Varieties
Freschetta Pizza

EA.3.49
-1.00

2.49 EA.
9-10 Oz., Selected Varieties
Bibigo Single
Serve Entrées

24 Pk./.5 Liter Bottles
Ice Mountain
Spring Water

15 Oz.
Wolf Brand
Chili No Beans

2/$102/$5



DON’T MISS OUT ON THESE Great Savings!
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DAIRY  & Frozen

12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

No Yolks
Noodles

229
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9.6-16.1 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kellogg’s

Cereal

2/$6

8 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Swiss Miss

Cocoa

299

26-28 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Banquet 
Family Size 
Entrées

3.99
8 Ct or 16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Yoplait 
GoGurt

2/$5
89 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Florida’s 
Natural 
Orange Juice

7.49

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Bob Evans
Egg Whites

2.99
20 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Simply
Potatoes

2.99
8-40 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Premier Protein 
Waffles or 
Pancakes

4.99

48 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Califia Farms
Almond or
Oat Milk

4.49
14-50 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Coffee-mate 
Iced Coffee or
Cold Foam

3.49
5.25-10 Oz. or 4 Ct.
Selected Varieties
MorningStar 
Farms Entrées

3.99

3 Lb. Family Pack
Banquet
Chicken 
Nuggets

7.99
12 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Hot Pockets
Sandwiches

13.49
90 Oz.
Marie Callender’s
Family Size
Lasagna 14.99

6-11.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Birds Eye
Vegetable Blends

2.99

6 Pk./.5 Liter Bottles
 Selected Varieties 
Splash Blast

Water

2/$4

4 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Betty Crocker
Potatoes

2/$3
12 Ct.
Selected Varieties 
Pringles
Snack Stacks

599
8.8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Minute Rice
Cups

189
10-12 Qt. or 9-10 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Crystal Light
Drink Mix

2/$6

for

3/$9
18.56-20.6 Oz.

Selected Varieties
Tony’s
Pizza

1.99
6-8 Oz.

Selected Varieties
Daisy Sour Cream

or Cottage Cheese

for

1.62 Oz.,  Selected Varieties
MiO, Crystal Light, 
Kool-Aid or Tang 
Liquid Drink Mix

2/$6

24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Mrs. Butterworth’s 
Syrup

399

8-19.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Nabisco Family 
Size Cookies or
Crackers

499

20 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Premier Protein 
Pancake Mix

499

0.85-1 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Old El Paso
Taco Seasoning 

4-12 Ct., Selected Varieties 
Kellogg’s Nutri-Grain Bars
or Rice Krispies Treats

99¢

299
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Deli & Bakery Not Available at  All Locations.

PRODUCE FRESH from the Farm!

1 Lb.

Bolthouse Farms
Whole Carrots

5 Lb. Bag
Best Choice

Russet
Potatoes

199
2 Lb. Bag

Always Save Red,
Yellow or White

Onions

139

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES AND CORRECT TYPOGRAPHICAL AND PICTORIAL ERRORS. NO SALES TO DEALERS. THANK YOU.

16 Oz.
HARVEST CUTS SOUP
OR CHILI STARTER 499

89¢
Green Bell
Peppers

69¢
Green
Cabbage

199
8 Oz.
Whole or Sliced
Highline White
Mushrooms

99¢
 
Spaghetti, 
Butternut, Buttercup
or Acorn Squash

199
Texas
Fresh
Grapefruit

349
Imported
Seedless
Red Grapes

Size Details
Selected Varieties 
Back Flex Item

__

Size Details
Selected Varieties 
Back Flex Item

__

Size Details
Selected Varieties 
Back Flex Item

__

Size Details
Selected Varieties 
Back Flex Item

__

Size Details
Selected Varieties 
Back Flex Item

__

lb.

ea.

ea.

lb.

lb.

lb.

99¢

PREMIUM QUALITY Meat SelectionsPREMIUM QUALITY Meat Selections

4.4916 Oz.
SEA BEST
TILAPIA FILLETS

6.9930 Oz.
BALL PARK
MEAT FRANKS

3.997-8 Oz., Selected Varieties 
SMITHFIELD PRIME
FRESH LUNCH MEATS

2/$712-24 Oz., Selected Varieties 
BOB EVANS
SIDE DISHES

4/$52.44-2.67 Oz., Selected Varieties 
ARMOUR
LUNCHMAKERS

4/$512 Oz., Selected Varieties 
BAR-S FRANKS
OR SLICED BOLOGNA

5.9916 Oz.
JOHN MORRELL
CHUNK CERVELAT

5.999-16 Oz., Selected Varieties
LAND O’FROST
PREMIUM LUNCH MEAT

599

599
lb.

Family Pack, USDA Choice
Boneless Beef
Stew Meat 229

lb.
Boneless Pork
Loin Roast 299

lb.

Family Pack
Boneless
Pork Cutlets

5.99
30.4-32 Oz., Selected Varieties  
El Monterey Burritos
or Chimichangas

9.99 40 Oz. Family Pack, Hot or Regular
Bob Evans Sausage Patties

5.99 9-10.4 Oz., Selected Varieties
Hebrew National Beef Franks

24.99
6 lb.
Holten Quarter Pound
Beef Patties

6.99
19.2-20, Selected Varieties  
Jimmy Dean Premium 
Breakfast Sandwiches

8.99 21.1-30.36 Oz.
State Fair Beef Mini Corn Dogs

4.99
16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Farmland Special Select
Sliced Ham

4.99
12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Johnsonville
Summer Sausage

699699 139Family Pack, USDA Choice
BONELESS BEEF
CUBE STEAKS

93% LEAN
GROUND BEEF

Family Pack
CHICKEN 
THIGHSlb.lb. lb.

799
2.5 Lb., Selected Varieties
Tyson Boneless 
Skinless Chicken 
Breast

599
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Farmland
Sliced Bacon

699
40 Oz.
Individually Quick Frozen
Tyson
Chicken Wings

399
12-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Bob Evans
Pork Sausage

23-29 Oz., Selected Varieties
Tyson Frozen Fully Cooked Chicken 
Nuggets, Patties or Popcorn Chicken

FRESH
GROUND

Daily!

2/$7 8 Oz., Selected Varieties  
Delimex Quesadillas

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION.
WITH PURCHASE OF 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Save $5  instantly when you purchase Any 5  participating products!

Oscar Mayer 
Deli Fresh Sliced 
Lunch Meat
6-9 Oz.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Oscar Mayer
Meat Hot Dogs
Selected Varieties
14-16 Oz.

2.29

EA.3.29
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer Sliced 
Bologna or Salami -1.00 2.793.79

EA.

4.9 Oz.
Reser’s Peanut Butter 
Cake Parfait 3.49
6 Oz./2 Slice, Selected Varieties
The Father’s Table Cheesecake 2.99

7.05 Oz.
Stonefire Mini Naan Bread 2/$5
16 Oz.
Gonnella French Bread 3.99

46 Oz.
Reser’s Peanut Butter Ice Cream Cake 18.99
10 Oz., Banana Nut
Ann Marie’s Sugar Free Mini Muffins 5.99
24 Oz., Original
Pioneer Baking Golden Gate Square 
Sourdough Bread 3.49

Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Kretschmar Virginia Ham 5.99 lb.

Sliced to Order, Yellow or White
Kretschmar American Cheese 5.99lb.

8 Oz.
Red Apple Cheee 5.99
16 Oz.
Reser’s Barbecue Beans 3.49
2.8-4.5 Oz., Selected Varieties
Sabra Snackers 2.49
7.9-8.6 Oz., Selected Varieties
Market Sandwich Wraps 5.49


